Mancelona (AWAY) 8/25/17

OFFENSE

Rushing

Name

Carries

Yards

PAT

Jacob Marsh
Kevin Gehringer
Caesen Campbell
Nick Mays

Kyle May

Brett Crandell
Tanner Shimel
Patrick Kennendy

Total

Receiving

Name

Receptions

1

11
95
29
19
47
18

11

323

Yards

'_"_‘NH

TD

PAT

Timmy LaPointe
Kevin Gehringer
Caesen Campbell

Total

Passing

Name

1
1
1

Completions

64
14
-1

77

Attempts

Yards

1D

PAT INT

Tanner Shimel

Total

Total Yards Rushing:

3
3

323 yds

Total Yards Receiving: 77 yds

Total Yards:

4

4

6 TD
0TD

77

77

0 PAT
1 PAT

400 yds

6 TD

1 PAT

0

0

1

1



SCORING SUMMARY

IST

JL KYLE MAY/ PAT: TYLER MADEJ 5 yards

JL KEVIN GEHRINGER/ PAT: MADEJ 2 yards

JL PJ BUCY/ PAT: MADEJ] 5 yards
(Returned fumble recovery on kick-off)

oD

M DEVIN LETTS/PAT: 12 yards
FROM JACK KLOC

JL CAESEN CAMPBELL/ PAT: TIMMY LaPOINTE 18 yards

FROM TANNER SHIMEL

JL JACOB MARSH/ PAT: MADEJ 33 yards

3Rd

JL MAY/PAT: 4 yards

JL MARSH/PAT: 63 yards

4TH

FINAL SCORE: J-L 48 Mancelona 6

RECORD 1-0

Mancelona

Rushing Yards: 131 yards

Passing Yards 12 yards

Total Yards: 143 yards

4:49
0:07.9
0:00

5:59

5:12

2:50

10:02
3:29

7-0
14-0
21-0

21-6

29-6

36-6

42-6
48-6



