Mancelona (AWAY) 8/25/17

<u>OFFENSE</u>

Rushing

Name	Carries	Yards	TD	PAT
Jacob Marsh	6	111	2	
Kevin Gehringer	10	95	1	
Caesen Campbell	2	29	1	
Nick Mays	3	19		
Kyle May	6	47	2	
Brett Crandell	4	18		
Tanner Shimel	1	- 7		
Patrick Kennendy	2	11		
Total	34	323	6	

Receiving

Name	Receptions	Yards	TD	PAT
Timmy LaPointe	1	64		1
Kevin Gehringer	1	14		
Caesen Campbell	1	-1		
Total	3	77		1

Passing

Name	Completions	Attempts	Yards TD	PAT	INT
Tanner Shimel	3	4	77 0	1	
Total	3	4	77 0	1	
Total Yards Rushing:	323 yds	6 TD	0 PAT		
Total Yards Receivin	g: <u>77 yds</u>	0 TD	1 PAT		
Total Yards:	400 yds	6 TD	1 PAT		

SCOF	RING SUMMARY			
JL JL JL	KYLE MAY/ PAT: TYLER MADEJ KEVIN GEHRINGER/ PAT: MADEJ PJ BUCY/ PAT: MADEJ (Returned fumble recovery on kick-off)	5 yards 2 yards 5 yards	4:49 0:07.9 0:00	7-0 14-0 21-0
2 ND				
M	DEVIN LETTS/PAT: FROM JACK KLOC	12 yards	5:59	21-6
JL	CAESEN CAMPBELL/ PAT: TIMMY LaPOINTE FROM TANNER SHIME	18 yards L	5:12	29-6
JL	JACOB MARSH/ PAT: MADEJ	33 yards	2:50	36-6
3^{Rd}				
JL	MAY/PAT:	4 yards	10:02	42-6
JL	MARSH/PAT:	63 yards	3:29	48-6
4 TH				

FINAL SCORE: J-L 48 Mancelona 6

RECORD 1-0

Mancelona

Rushing Yards: 131 yards
Passing Yards 12 yards
Total Yards: 143 yards